Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heather Cox - (519316) - Bramcote Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:58.92
2:59.21
2:59.82
3:01.43
3:09.30
3:11.99

3:32.16

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:59.21
3:01.43
2:59.82
2:58.92
3:09.30
3:11.99

3:32.16

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

315
314
311
303
266
255
189

WA Pts

314
303
311
315
266
255
189

Round

I

Round

F

Date

03/07/13
09/07/14
24/11113
27/04/14
19/01/13
25/11/12
271111

Date

09/07/14
27/04/14
24/11113
03/07/13
19/01/13
25/11112
2711111

Meet

Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships

Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ
Bramcote Open Meet

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet

Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

Bramcote Open Meet

Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Meet

Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ
City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet

Bramcote Open Meet

Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships

Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

Bramcote Open Meet

Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Venue

Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Derby
Matlock
Bramcote

Bramcote

Venue

Bramcote
Derby
Bramcote
Bramcote
Matlock
Bramcote

Bramcote

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bramcote

Bramcote 4
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bramcote 4
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 4
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



