Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heather Cox - (519316) - Bramcote Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.92	315	F	03/07/13	Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
2:59.21	314	F	09/07/14	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
2:59.82	311	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
3:01.43	303	Н	27/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
3:09.30	266	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Bramcote	3
3:11.99	255	F	25/11/12	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
3:32.16	189		27/11/11	Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
2:59.21	314	F	09/07/14	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ	Bramcote	Bramcote	4	
3:01.43	303	Н	27/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3	
2:59.82	311	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3	
2:58.92	315	F	03/07/13	Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships	Bramcote	Bramcote	4	
3:09.30	266	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Bramcote	3	
3:11.99	255	F	25/11/12	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3	
3:32.16	189		27/11/11	Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS